16
19
22
25
28
31
34
37
40

(2)
Adam Jennings

Balla SS

Gorm agus Ban

(1)
Donal Keane
Balla

(3)

Sean Brohan ©

(4)
Connor Brett

Balla Balla Balla
(5) (6) (7)

Keith Malone Sean McCann Ryan Judge
Ballintubber Balla Mayo Gaels
(8) (9)

Dara Patten Mark Jennings
Mayo Gaels Balla
(10) (11) (12)
Ryan O'Donnell Liam Glynn Patrick McHale
Balla Balla Balla
(13) (14) (15)
Charlie Fallon Sean Feerick Oran Murphy
Mayo Gaels Ballintubber Ballintubber
Ryan Nolan 17 Sean Scott-Keane 18 Cathal Patten
Shane Cunningham 20 Keelan Corrigan 21 Daragh Broderick
Cillian Broderick 23 Ryan Duggan 24 Luke Morrin
Dylan Dunne 26 Fionn Burke 27 Jack Connolly
James Joyce 29 Ryan Cunningham 30 Adam O'Connor
Timmy Quinn 32 Colm Tuohy 33 James McGreal
Daniel Lyons 35 Liam Mahoney 36 Matthew Vahey
Ethan Duffy 38 Ben Killeen 39 Max Prendergast
Reuben Basquille 41 Noah Murphy

Team Mentors

Gareth O'Donnell
Adrian Phillips
Darragh Acton

16
19
22
25
28

31 James M. Jennings 32 Cian O'Shaughnessy

Rowan Johnston
Eastern Gaels

(5)

Ballyhaunis CS
Dubh agus Dearq

(1)
Eamon Monaghan
Ballyhaunis

(3)
Tom Donnellan
Ballyhaunis

(6)

Kyle Burke Ethan Kilbane
Ballyhaunis Ballyhaunis
(8)

Adam Kelly
Ballyhaunis
(10) (11)
Cillian Caufield John Jennings
Ballyhaunis Eastern Gaels
(13) (14)
Fionn Conlon Conor Coyne

Ballyhaunis Michael Glavey's

Seamus Pearson
Conor Smith
Ewan Collins

Dylan Hunt
Michael Morley

Team Mentors

17
20
23
26
29

Dylan Greally
Michael Dee
Kealan Flynn
Luke Duffy

Oisin Keavney

David Mitchell
David Delaney

John McNieve

(4)
Cian Carty
Michael Glavey's

(7)
Jake Powers
Ballyhaunis

(9)

Mark Feeney
Ballyhaunis

(12)
Liam Fleming
Michael Glavey's

(15)
Brian Greally
Aghamore

18 Zack Smith

21 James Fitzmaurice
24 Liam Nolan

27 Josh Kavanagh
30 Carlos Kirrane



